
 

 

Important Contact Persons: 
 

Registration related 
 
(Duly filled application forms along with 
documents to be submitted through 
email) 
 

Ms Lakmini Dissanayake 
(Mobile: 075 927 8040) 

 Asstt. Manager (Finance) 

 E-mail: lakmini@lankaioc.com 
 

Mr Aseem Bhargava  
(Mobile: 075 9978 655) 

 Sr Vice President (Finance) 
 E-mail: bhargavaa@lankaioc.com  

Payment update 
 
(-Cases where no response on payments 
received for 5 working days after date of 
deposit 
- Payments from banks outside Sri Lanka 
take around 10 working days for 
realization) 
 

 
Ms Anushi Rajeewani 
(Mobile: 075 927 8081) 

 Asstt. Manager (Finance) 

 E-mail: anushi@lankaioc.com 
 
  

Proforma Invoice related 
 
(Only in case no Proforma Invoice 
received even after 5 working days of 
registration) 

Please send mail to : 
E-mail: consumersales@lankaioc.com 
 
Mr Carol George  
(Mobile: 075 9278 015) 

 Manager (Retail Sales) 
E-mail: carol@lankaioc.com 

 
 

Supplies related 
 
(only for cases where supplies not 
received even after 3 working days of 
funds realization) 
 

Mr Carol George  
(Mobile: 075 9278 015) 

 Manager (Retail Sales) 
E-mail: carol@lankaioc.com 

 
Mr Surein Gomez  
(Mobile: 075 9278 029) 

 Manager (Retail Sales) 
E-mail: surein@lankaioc.com 

 
Mr Amber Ahmed 
(Mobile: 075 9278 645) 

 Sr Vice President (Retail Sales) 
 E-mail:ambera@lankaioc.com 
 

Grievance Redressal 
 
(only for cases where no response is 
received against requests for 7 working 
days) 
 

 
Mr Manoj Gupta 
Managing Director 
E-mail: guptamanoj@lankaioc.com 

 

 
 

mailto:lakmini@lankaioc.com
mailto:bhargavaa@lankaioc.com
mailto:anushi@lankaioc.com
mailto:consumersales@lankaioc.com
mailto:carol@lankaioc.com
mailto:carol@lankaioc.com
mailto:surein@lankaioc.com
mailto:ambera@lankaioc.com
mailto:guptamanoj@lankaioc.com

